In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insglvency {England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections95 & 99 ofthe
Insolvency Act 1986,

LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Companies House

bt
L
=
[ua
>
jud
<
Wy

wr

2ase
e
*AT2WYDBS*
Al12

31/03/2018 #237
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number

o B8 1 1 P R B B

3 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full

Barclay Accountancy Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name

Full farename(s}

Darren

Surname

Edwards

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number

403 Station Road

Street

Upminster

Post town

County/Region

Essex

Postcode

I Ty Toll s

Country

T

@ Other liquidator
Usethissectiontotellusabout

anather liquidator.

@ Other liguidator
Usethissectiontotellusabout

another liquidator.

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

e o s [SFef o

-~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 93(1) of the insolvency
Act 1986

0 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X Dkl 2

Signature date

25 fofs fofolik

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

H Presenter information

Youdonothavetogiveanycontactinformation, butif
youdoitwillhelpCompaniesHouseifthereisaquery
ontheform.The contactinformationyougive willbe
visible to searchers of the publicrecord.

Darren Edwards

Aspect Plus Limited

4A0a Station Road

Upminster

Essex

Postcode R M1 2 T R

DX

0800 988 1897

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[0 You have attached the required documents.

[J You have signed the form.

“ Important information

All information on this form will appear on the
puhlic record,

@ Where to send

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3U2,
DX 33050 Cardiff,

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 4.34-CvL. Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Barclay Accountancy Limited

on the 14 March 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name A TacScian
Signed
= [ 24
Dated \u<\3\ &
N\

Signature M Date__ (< \3 ( e




Barctay Accountancy Limited
A — Summary of Assets

Assets

None

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signhature %/?/

Book Value £

Estimated to Realise £

NIL

NIL

Date Al

NIL




A1 = Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carried from page A)

Preferential creditors
None

Total Preferential Claim
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims
Trade Creditor

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors
Issued and called up capital

QOrdinary

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Signature %é?/

Date

L

Estimated to Realise £

NIL

)
(0)

NIL

(3,500)
(3,500)

(3,500)

(100)
(100)

\Jf.—\j?\t '

(3.600)




| *AJ d_ o1eq aimeubis

_ 00°005'ed _ _ s|E10 |

o
_ 0 ’ 00°005'e3 , X7 O ‘XSS 'PIOpLOY ‘PEOy JeBpT |1 a MOsaUy UBRSUYD _
3 uaalb
Ajunoas Kyunoes
Jo anjep ajeq Joypaus Aq play A1unoas Aue jo spieleg | 19ap Jo Junowy (opooisod ypm) sS3uppy | JuBEWIR|D JO J0YIPSID jo sweN

‘uaissassod § Auedwng ay, u fuadard 1aao ang 1o vopuRies Buliie SIoHPRID PUB Se2IaS 10 Spood jo Addns

au Jo @oueApe U} pied sjunowe Buiwie ssewolsno pue sjuswasibe ajes jeuonipuoo Jo Buisea) jeneyd *aseyoind-auy Jepun sIo)paId AUB AJjUSP! PUB SIOPPaID |8 SPNOUN SN NOA 810N

SHUOLIATYD ANVJNOD
g



- ok /

=1 \ﬂwﬁ 2| aleq § ainjeubig

0013 00l Aeuipio _ ANY 9NN XS5 ‘pIOJLIOY ‘peoy BsSSUBR|D) | BIA|IS S| _Eum>oom.::mj
Jaquiaw
anjeA |BU[WION | SdJeys Jo "ON aleyg jo adAj (apo3isod yum) ssaippy 10 J8p|oYaleys JO awey

SY3ITW3IN ANVdINOO
)



